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KBP200 THRU KBP210

KBP200
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SYMBOLS VRRM

(V)
VRMS VR

(V) (V)

*1 *2 *3

*1  Repetitive peak reverse voltage

*2  RMS voltage

*3  Continuous reverse voltage

*4  Maximum forward voltage @I =2.0AF

VF

(V)

*4

KBP204

KBP206

400

600

280

420

-55  to  +125

KBP208

KBP210

800

1000

560

700
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200

400

600

800

1000

1.10

O ( C)

 Operating
temperature
 T ,J

.034(0.86)

.027(0.68)
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KBP200 THRU KBP210

Marking 

  Type number                           Marking code

KBP200                                     KBP200
KBP201                                     KBP201
KBP202                                     KBP202
KBP204                                     KBP204
KBP206                                     KBP206
KBP208                                     KBP208
KBP210                                     KBP210
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